Haltestelle |

UHR | MONTAG-FREITAG

Richtung |
gultig ab |
4 37 56
5 16 27
6 07 2
7 01 11
8 00 09
9 00 08
10 00 08
11 00 08
12 00 08
13 00 08
14 01 09
15 01 09
16 01 09
17 01 09
18 0 1
19 13 28
20 13 28
A 16 36
2 16 36
23 16a 46

a =Kurs wird bis "Unterpremstétten Zentrum" gefuhrt|
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SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.

48

08 28
15 35
1 26
1m 26
08 21
0 n
0 n
0 n
0 n
0 n
0 n
0 n
0 n
0 n
1 26
1m 26
16 36
16 36
16a 46

Bad Stra3gang

StraBgang/Zentrum
Straf3gang/Sud
Robert-Koch-Strafie
Seiersberg-Mitte

Seiersberg
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Adventfahrplan |

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
58
55 28 45
55 08 15 3 55
56 15 35 5
53 56 15 35 5
41 51 15 35 5
31 4 5 16 26 41 56
31 4 5l 1 2 41 56
31 4 5 1m 2 41 56
31 4 5l 1 2 41 56
31 4 5 1m 2 41 56
31 4 5l 1 2 41 56
31 4 5 1m 2 41 56
31 4 5l 1 2 41 56
31 41 48 56 1m 2 41 56
56 1 2 41 56
56 1m 2 41 56
16 36 56
16 36 56
16a 46
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holding-graz.at/grazmobil




